
ACADEMIC STANDING  SUMMER 2017
AWARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE TERM YEAR

DEAN Chloe Bigelow Dawn MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Billie Birge Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Brook Burchet St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Courtney Clifton Braymer MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Kendra Cobb Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Jeffrey Dixon Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Jessica Dreher Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Nicholas Duncan Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Shelbi Force Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Jenny Gee Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Leah Geiger Dekalb MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Cadence Gilworth Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Amanda Glise Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN McKinley Hurley Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Chelsie Jones Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Lauren Jones Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Tessa Keller Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Levi Marlay Cameron MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Brandie Matox Laclede MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Joy May St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Amber Miller Mercer MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Deborah Morse Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Connor Quick Fenton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Robert Shields Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Trevor Shira Utica MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Stephanie Simpson Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Colton Webb Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Claudia Wiederholt Ravenwood MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ibrahim Al Qahtani Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Joesie Allen Mexico MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Anderson Coffey MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Natalie Ayers Green City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jesse Barcus Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Madeline Barone Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Grant Bennet Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tiffanie Bevan Kearney MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Hollie Biggs Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Chelse Bigham Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kendra Bird Maysville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Fabiola Birruete Milan MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kyle Blanchard Lucerne MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amber Boley Linneus MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Janet Bonderer Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sydney Botorff Hamilton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mecalia Bowen Hamilton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Brand Elkhorn NE SUMMER 2017

PRES Ariana Brant Williamstown MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jacob Brown Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shanna Brown Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Deanna Bugarinovic Overland Park KS SUMMER 2017

PRES Stephanie Bugarinovic Overland Park KS SUMMER 2017

PRES Leslie Bultmann Smithville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Michael Burch Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jonathan Burnfin Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Aubrey Burns Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jennifer Cacek Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Alexander Campbell Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Madison Carroz Mexico MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brenda Carter Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashley Chor Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Chor Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Benjamin Clark Gower MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Clark New Hampton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dallis Coffelt Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bobbi Cole Bolckow MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Michaelle Collado Brooklyn NY SUMMER 2017

PRES Katie Constant Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Daniel Corbin Marceline MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Connor Coton Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Haley Craig Eagleville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Trent Crawford Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Gabriel Crowther Osborn MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Leslie Crum Osborn MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kassidy Cupp Marceline MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Katie Cupp Bucklin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amber Daley Cameron MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Justin Daniels Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Malerie Davied Wichita KS SUMMER 2017

PRES Levi Dillen Dearborn MO SUMMER 2017

PRES DeAnna Dinwiddie Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Felicia Dustman Jamesport MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Eleana Emmons Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Savannah Enlow Marshall MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Cody Evans Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jourdain Everts Kansas City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Andrea Farnan Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Caden Farnan Stanberry MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tanya Farrell Winston MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Holly Findling Novinger MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brianna Finnegan Tonganoxie KS SUMMER 2017

PRES Whitney Fisher Smithton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel Floray Marceline MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mariah Fox Galt MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Heather Gabelman Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jalen Gant Independence MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ryan Gardner Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jessica Garret Worth MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hayley Gay Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Emma Gilham Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shelby Gilliland Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Katelyn Gillum Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mallory Gonzalez Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Samantha Gonzalez Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Cooper Grady Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Meg Grinde Kirksville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Vanessa Groves Laclede MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Courtney Guffey Powersville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Krista Hague Newtown MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Allison Hamilton Norborne MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jolie Hammond Helena MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kayli Hanes Gilman City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Hart Savannah MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Mason Hayward Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dean Haywood Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bret Heaney Marceline MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Elizabeth Heene Excelsior Springs MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tina Hendricks Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Julianne Henningsen St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mariah Hill Tina MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Abigail Hillmer Osage Beach MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Riley Holstine Mound City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mallory Hooyman Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mathew Huskey Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shauna Jennings Agency MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Beau Johnson Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Callie Johnson Kansas City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kenneth Jones Oregon MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Courtney Karr Union Star MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Raelee Kemp Meadville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachelle Kerns Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kylin Kinsella Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amy Klaas Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jamie Kotwitz Jamesport MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Marjorie Kramer Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Lori Laing Carrollton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Elizabeth Langan Elkhorn NE SUMMER 2017

PRES Hannah Leamer Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Austin Libeer Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kacey Logsdon Rosendale MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Trey Maddaleno Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amy Maize Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Delanie Maize Amity MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Paige Mathews Lawson MO SUMMER 2017

PRES MaryAnne Matzen Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mathew McBride Armstrong MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Joseph McCauley Edina MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Meaghan McConkey Guilford MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Briley McLain Cainsville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Richard McLey Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Becky Mercer King City MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Blayre Messner Albany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hayley Michael Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dana Miljavac Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Savannah Millburn Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Machaela Miller Kansas City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Julia Minnis Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tacy Mitchell Fairfax MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sydney Moore Linneus MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dakota Moulden St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kayla Mowre Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Musgrove Hatfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Halee Neal Meadville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Aubrey Nelson Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sydney Nichols Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jonathon Nolan Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel Nowland Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Caleb OCallaghan Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel Olson New Hampton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tori O'Reilly Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jordain Oshel Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Daryian Oto Spickard MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Victoria Overton Chula MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bailey Owens Mercer MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mckenna Owens Laredo MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Luis Pacheco Milan MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jessie Parker Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shay Parks Warrensburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bonnie Passmore Mercer MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Andrew Pauley Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Haleigh Plymell Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shayna Portrey Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Megan Pribil Weaubleau MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kolby Ray Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Lacey Raymond Gower MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Courtney Reger Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Adam Rice Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kimberly Rice Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shara Rickets Barnard MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Anna Riffle Garden City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Angela Riley Cameron MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Randy Rinehart Eagleville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tiffany Rinehart Ridgeway MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sadie Rombach Blue Springs MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sherri Runde Grant City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brianna Russell Clarinda IA SUMMER 2017

PRES Danae Schieber Conception MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Krista Schoff Hamilton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Emily Schreiner Browning MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Joslyn Seals Browning MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Madison Searcy Chula MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hayle Sewell Kirksville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES McKenzie Shanks Lathrop MO SUMMER 2017

PRES William Sherman New Boston MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Courtney Shubert Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jared Simmons Grant City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Emily Skoglund Barnard MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amanda Slater Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashlyn Smith Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brent Sparks Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Allie Stanley Eagleville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Logan Stiens Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Morgan Summers Greentop MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Marissa Surber Wheeling MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Anastacia Thomas Kirksville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ellen Thomas Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shelby Todd Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jacqueline Tomlinson Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shelby Trussell Bogard MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Chelsey Valentine Powersville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Emily Vogel Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Arianna Watson Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Victoria Watson Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sara Wells Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kaycee West Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jessica Westcot Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jaclyn Weydert Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Angela White Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kristin White Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashley Wilcoxson Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bailey Wilcoxson St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mickenzey Willey Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashtin Williams Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Danielle Williams Florissant MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Krensa Williams Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ryan Williams Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Makayla Wilmes Conception Junction MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kristopher Wilson Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Samantha Wolfram St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Delaney Woodbury St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brieanna Wright Cainsville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel York Bethany MO SUMMER 2017



ACADEMIC STANDING  SUMMER 2017
AWARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE TERM YEAR

PRES Shauna Jennings Agency MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Blayre Messner Albany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Delanie Maize Amity MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mathew McBride Armstrong MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shara Rickets Barnard MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Emily Skoglund Barnard MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Katie Constant Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachelle Kerns Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amy Maize Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sydney Nichols Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Victoria Watson Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sara Wells Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Angela White Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel York Bethany MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sadie Rombach Blue Springs MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shelby Trussell Bogard MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bobbi Cole Bolckow MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Courtney Clifton Braymer MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ryan Gardner Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mallory Gonzalez Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Samantha Gonzalez Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Austin Libeer Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES MaryAnne Matzen Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amanda Slater Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brent Sparks Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jacqueline Tomlinson Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Emily Vogel Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jaclyn Weydert Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashtin Williams Brookfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Michaelle Collado Brooklyn NY SUMMER 2017

PRES Emily Schreiner Browning MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Joslyn Seals Browning MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Katie Cupp Bucklin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brieanna Wright Cainsville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Briley McLain Cainsville MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Levi Marlay Cameron MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Amber Daley Cameron MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Angela Riley Cameron MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Lori Laing Carrollton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Kendra Cobb Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Nicholas Duncan Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Lauren Jones Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Tessa Keller Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Colton Webb Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shanna Brown Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Connor Coton Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Cody Evans Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mason Hayward Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dean Haywood Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kylin Kinsella Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hannah Leamer Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Richard McLey Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Julia Minnis Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jonathon Nolan Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel Nowland Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Courtney Reger Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Adam Rice Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kimberly Rice Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Janet Bonderer Chillicothe MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Victoria Overton Chula MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Madison Searcy Chula MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brianna Russell Clarinda IA SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Anderson Coffey MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Danae Schieber Conception MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Makayla Wilmes Conception Junction MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Chloe Bigelow Dawn MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Levi Dillen Dearborn MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Leah Geiger Dekalb MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Haley Craig Eagleville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Randy Rinehart Eagleville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Allie Stanley Eagleville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Joseph McCauley Edina MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Brand Elkhorn NE SUMMER 2017

PRES Elizabeth Langan Elkhorn NE SUMMER 2017



PRES Elizabeth Heene Excelsior Springs MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tacy Mitchell Fairfax MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Connor Quick Fenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Danielle Williams Florissant MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Aubrey Burns Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Cooper Grady Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tina Hendricks Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Beau Johnson Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hayley Michael Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Aubrey Nelson Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Courtney Shubert Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kayla Mowre Gallatin MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mariah Fox Galt MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Anna Riffle Garden City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kayli Hanes Gilman City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Lacey Raymond Gower MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Benjamin Clark Gower MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sherri Runde Grant City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jared Simmons Grant City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Natalie Ayers Green City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Morgan Summers Greentop MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Meaghan McConkey Guilford MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sydney Botorff Hamilton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mecalia Bowen Hamilton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Krista Schoff Hamilton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Musgrove Hatfield MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jolie Hammond Helena MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jalen Gant Independence MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Felicia Dustman Jamesport MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jamie Kotwitz Jamesport MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jourdain Everts Kansas City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Callie Johnson Kansas City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Machaela Miller Kansas City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tiffanie Bevan Kearney MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Becky Mercer King City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Meg Grinde Kirksville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hayle Sewell Kirksville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Anastacia Thomas Kirksville MO SUMMER 2017



DEAN Brandie Matox Laclede MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Vanessa Groves Laclede MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mckenna Owens Laredo MO SUMMER 2017

PRES McKenzie Shanks Lathrop MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Paige Mathews Lawson MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amber Boley Linneus MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sydney Moore Linneus MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kyle Blanchard Lucerne MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kassidy Cupp Marceline MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel Floray Marceline MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bret Heaney Marceline MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Daniel Corbin Marceline MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Savannah Enlow Marshall MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jesse Barcus Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Michael Burch Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jennifer Cacek Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashley Chor Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Chor Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Andrea Farnan Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shelby Gilliland Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Amy Klaas Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashlyn Smith Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Logan Stiens Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Arianna Watson Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dallis Coffelt Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ellen Thomas Maryville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kendra Bird Maysville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Raelee Kemp Meadville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Halee Neal Meadville MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Amber Miller Mercer MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bailey Owens Mercer MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bonnie Passmore Mercer MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Joesie Allen Mexico MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Madison Carroz Mexico MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Fabiola Birruete Milan MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Luis Pacheco Milan MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Riley Holstine Mound City MO SUMMER 2017

PRES William Sherman New Boston MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Sarah Clark New Hampton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Rachel Olson New Hampton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Krista Hague Newtown MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Allison Hamilton Norborne MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Holly Findling Novinger MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kenneth Jones Oregon MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Abigail Hillmer Osage Beach MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Gabriel Crowther Osborn MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Leslie Crum Osborn MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Deanna Bugarinovic Overland Park KS SUMMER 2017

PRES Stephanie Bugarinovic Overland Park KS SUMMER 2017

DEAN Jeffrey Dixon Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES DeAnna Dinwiddie Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mathew Huskey Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Marjorie Kramer Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Haleigh Plymell Patonsburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Courtney Guffey Powersville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Chelsey Valentine Powersville MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Billie Birge Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Chelsie Jones Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Alexander Campbell Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Savannah Millburn Princeton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Claudia Wiederholt Ravenwood MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tiffany Rinehart Ridgeway MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kacey Logsdon Rosendale MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Shelbi Force Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Jenny Gee Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Stephanie Simpson Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ibrahim Al Qahtani Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hollie Biggs Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Chelse Bigham Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Hayley Gay Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dana Miljavac Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kristin White Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ashley Wilcoxson Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brenda Carter Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Eleana Emmons Saint Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Jessica Dreher Savannah MO SUMMER 2017



DEAN Amanda Glise Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Sarah Hart Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Caleb OCallaghan Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shayna Portrey Savannah MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Whitney Fisher Smithton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Leslie Bultmann Smithville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Daryian Oto Spickard MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Brook Burchet St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Joy May St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Julianne Henningsen St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Dakota Moulden St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Bailey Wilcoxson St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Samantha Wolfram St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Delaney Woodbury St Joseph MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Caden Farnan Stanberry MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mariah Hill Tina MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Brianna Finnegan Tonganoxie KS SUMMER 2017

DEAN McKinley Hurley Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Deborah Morse Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Robert Shields Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Madeline Barone Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Grant Bennet Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jacob Brown Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jonathan Burnfin Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Trent Crawford Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Heather Gabelman Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Emma Gilham Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mallory Hooyman Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jordain Oshel Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jessie Parker Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Andrew Pauley Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shelby Todd Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kaycee West Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jessica Westcot Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Mickenzey Willey Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Krensa Williams Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Ryan Williams Trenton MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kristopher Wilson Trenton MO SUMMER 2017



PRES Courtney Karr Union Star MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Cadence Gilworth Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Justin Daniels Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Katelyn Gillum Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Trey Maddaleno Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tori O'Reilly Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Kolby Ray Unionville MO SUMMER 2017

DEAN Trevor Shira Utica MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Shay Parks Warrensburg MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Megan Pribil Weaubleau MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Marissa Surber Wheeling MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Malerie Davied Wichita KS SUMMER 2017

PRES Ariana Brant Williamstown MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Tanya Farrell Winston MO SUMMER 2017

PRES Jessica Garret Worth MO SUMMER 2017
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